REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 21 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST
A517
A517
A517
A517
A517
A517
A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

PY239
009

Do
NUM

109-C 003
125- C- 009
125- G- 008
272-C- 001
124-C-001
134- C- 005
142-C- 011

151- G- 009S
151- G- 009T

101- G- 007

101- G- 009
101- G010

112-C- 016

112- G015

113-C- 016
113- G017

121- G005

128-C- 011
128-C- 012

145- G- 006
145- G- 007

137-C- 013

147-C- 012
147-C- 013

147-C- 010
147-C- 011

147- C- 006

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

13, 600
26, 400

40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000

24,000
16, 000

40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

17, 600
22,400

40, 000

19, 234
20, 766

23,994
16, 006

22,680

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

CoWwWEDI TY GROUP

ANALYSI'S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy
EAST HARTFORD
TAUNTON
W LM NGTON
BAYAMON
BALTI MORE
PORT NEWARK
ALTOONA

MADI SON HEI GHTS
NORFOLK

Bl RM NGHAM

CLANTON
Bl RM NGHAM

M AM

M AM PLANTATI O

COLLEGE PARK
COLUMBUS

CYNTHI ANA

JACKSON
JACKSON

CHARLOTTE
LEXI NGTON

SALI SBURY

ALCOA
LEBANON

LEBANON
CHATTANCOGA

LEBANON

ST
_C:r
MA
MA

PR

VA
VA

AL

AL
AL

FL

FL

e

KY

TN

TN
TN

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

SOUTHERN HENS,
VALLEY FRESH,
VALLEY FRESH,

VALLEY FRESH,

N

N

N

CHESTERTOWN FOOD

CHESTERTOWN FOOD

VALLEY FRESH,

VALLEY FRESH,
VALLEY FRESH,

SOUTHERN HENS,

SOUTHERN HENS,
SOUTHERN HENS,

VALLEY FRESH,
VALLEY FRESH,

VALLEY FRESH,
VALLEY FRESH,

SOUTHERN HENS,

SOUTHERN HENS,
SOUTHERN HENS,

VALLEY FRESH,
VALLEY FRESH,

VALLEY FRESH,

SOUTHERN HENS,
SOUTHERN HENS,

SOUTHERN HENS,
SOUTHERN HENS,

SOUTHERN HENS,

N
N
N
|

N

N
N
N

N
N
N

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214117
120214112
120214112
120214112
120214116
120214116
120214112

120214112
120214112

120214117

120214117
120214117

120214112

120214112

120214112
120214112

120214117

120214117
120214117

120214112
120214112

120214112

120214117
120214117

120214117
120214117

120214117

© @+ @ P © @ P © P © @ P © ©“ © P © @ P © ©“ © ©“ © ©“ ©

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1.7800
1. 7800
1.7419

1.7413
1.7413

1.7375

1.7375
1.7375

1.7469
1.7469

1.7263
1.7263

1.7402

1.7643
1.7643

1.7290
1.7290

1.7275

1.7425
1.7425

1.7425
1.7425

1.7425
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CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy
EAST HARTFCRD |
TAUNTON
W LM NGTON
JACKSONVI LE/ FAS
BALTI MORE
PORT NEWARK
ALTOONA

MADI SON HEI GHTS
NORFOLK

Bl RM NGHAM

CLANTON
Bl RM NGHAM

M AM

M AM PLANTATI O

COLLEGE PARK
COLUMBUS

CYNTHI ANA

JACKSON
JACKSON

CHARLOTTE
LEXI NGTON

SALI SBURY

ALCOA
LEBANON

LEBANON
CHATTANCOGA

LEBANON

ST
CT
MA

MA

AL

AL
AL

FL

FL

Qe

KY

TN

TN
TN

TN



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW

NUM TY/ PS

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

PY239
009

Do
NUM

147- G 007

126- C- 012
126- C- 013

155-C- 012

155-C- 011

105- G- 003

135- G- 004
135- G- 005

140- G- 004
148- C- 022
148- G- 020
420-C- 001
104- G- 004
104- C- 005
104- C- 006
206- C- 017
Q06- C- 018
253-C- 004
253-C- 001

253-C- 002
253-C- 003

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON :

TOTAL AWARDED

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

17,320

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

30, 000
10, 000

1, 600, 000

0

1, 600, 000

1, 600, 000

PCI M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214117

120214115
120214115

120214113

120214115

120214117

120214117
120214117

120214117
120214117
120214117
120214115
120214114
120214114
120214114
120214114
120214114
120214117
120214117

120214117

PYD DI VI SI ON

COVMODI TY GROUP  : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDOR NAME
MEMPH S TN SOUTHERN HENS, |
KALAMAZCOO M ALL- STATES QUALI
KALAMAZOO M ALL- STATES QUALI
EAU CLAI RE W TONY DOWNS FOODS
MADI SON W ALL- STATES QUALI
LI TTLE ROCK AR SOUTHERN HENS, |
AL BUQUERQUE NM SOUTHERN HENS, |
ALBUQUERQUE NM SOUTHERN HENS, |
MCALESTER OK SOUTHERN HENS, |
HOUSTON TX SOUTHERN HENS, |
SAN ANTONI O TX SOUTHERN HENS, |
CONCCRDI A KS ALL- STATES QUALI
PHOENI X AZ TYSON FOODS, |NC
PHOENI X AZ TYSON FOODS, |NC
PHOENI X AZ TYSON FOODS, |NC
LOS ANGELES CA TYSON FOODS, INC
SACRANVENTO CA TYSON FOODS, | NC
PUYALLUP WA SOUTHERN HENS, |
PUYALLUP WA SOUTHERN HENS, |
SPOKANE WA SOUTHERN HENS, |
PUYALLUP WA SOUTHERN HENS, |

120214117

© B ©“ © @ © @D P B ©“ © ©“ © @ P © ©“ © @ P ©

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1.7650

1.7675
1.7675

1.7435
1.7449
1.7594
1.7675
1.7800
1.7800
1.7800
1.7800
1.7800
1. 8020
1.8020

1. 8020
1. 8020
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CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON
LI TTLE ROCK

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

MCALESTER
HOUSTON

SAN ANTONI O
CONCORDI A
PHCENI X
PHCENI X
PHCENI X

LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
PUYALLUP
PUYALLUP

SPOKANE
PUYALLUP

ST

TN

M
M

W

W

AR

NM
NM

~
n

£ 3 2 2 8 RRK



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

REFERENCE : ANMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT ~ : PY239 COMMODI TY GROUP
I NVI TATI ON : 009 ANALYSI S / RUN
DO
| TEM COMM COMM D/ O QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy
TOTAL EXTRA : 0
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT D/ O(*) : 0
NEW DY O NUMBERS( **) : 0
EXTRA - NO D/ OS : 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED : 0

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

VENDOR NAME

PAGE: 3
PROCESSI NG DATE: 12/ 05/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 15:10: 54

PRICE PER CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
(LBS) qQry aTy ST



